FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-05-11

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom

20120683 - Course n°2 - 42520 St Pierre De Boeuf

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak S 95.42+2 - 97.42 | 399.87 | 428.92
2 Clemence Debayle Red Star Club Champigny C 101.04+2 - 103.04 | 479.4 | 446.98
3 Oriane Christin Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 102.62+2 - 104.62 | 501.76 | 457.84
4 Julia Coronel Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup J 100.73+4 - 104.73 | 503.32 | 497.98
5 Melyne Tappero Club Canoe Kayak L'islois C 109.8+0 - 109.8 | 575.06 | 601.22
6 Aelys Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak C 111.66+2 - 113.66 | 629.68 | 646.67
7 Ines Schoch Canoe Kayak Haute Isere C 115.62+2 - 117.62 | 685.72 | 667.75
8 Noémie Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans C 115.48+4 - 119.48 | 712.04 | 666.25
9 Chloé Nassif Red Star Club Champigny M 119.55+2 - 121.55 | 741.34 | 649.2
10 | Ceren Avcu Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 113.6+10 - 123.6 | 770.34 | 610.49
11 Eva Martins Red Star Club Champigny C 120.59+4 - 124.59 | 784.35 | 590.3
12 | Apheya Egraz Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 126.05+0 - 126.05 | 805.02 | 812.49
13 | Alice Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak C 128.59+0 - 128.59 | 840.95 | 803.59
14 | Angela Phommavongsa Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 124.61+8 = 132.61 | 897.84 | 744.39
15 | Gladys Dupuis Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 126.97+6 - 132.97 | 902.93 | 509.14
16 |Zelia Touzet Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins C 125.35+8 - 133.35 | 908.31 | 657.58
17 | Dilara Onur Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 128.23+8 - 136.23 | 949.07 | 827.49
18 | Alessandra Deleplanque Club Canoe Kayak L'islois M 128.09+10 - 138.09 | 975.39 | 800.23
19 | Elise Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup C 138.81+2 - 140.81 | 1013.8 | 727.51
9
20 | Miriame Dlimi Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 137.97+6 = 143.97 | 1058.6 | 673.38
21 Anouck Collet Canoe Club Du Lie 140.93+6 - 146.93 | 1100.4 | 936.33
9
22 | Morgane Liorey Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 111.14+50 = 161.14 | 1301.5 557
6
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Alexandre Fallourd-marec Red Star Club Champigny J 83.98+4 - 87.98 | 444.15 | 47513
2 Gauthier Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak V3 90.71+0 - 90.71 | 488.3 | 503.19
3 Jalil-ilias Yousri Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives S 88.76+2 - 90.76 | 489.11 | 492.95
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4 Florian Latapiebayroo U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak S 89.37+2 - 91.37 | 498.97 | 426.72
5 Ronan Poret Canoe Kayak Club Senonais J 89.61+4 - 93.61 535.2 | 610.31
6 Titouan Collet Canoe Club Du Lie C 93.1+2 - 95.1 559.29 | 514.65
7 Malo Fouquet Montpellier Eaux Vives J 91.42+4 - 95.42 | 564.47 | 479.08
8 Theophile Vincent Canoe Kayak Club Senonais S 94.84+2 - 96.84 | 587.43 | 1621.1
9
9 Simon Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak J 93.95+4 - 97.95 | 605.38 | 478.52
10 | Taho Ferrier V.p.a. Pont D'arc 97.27+2 - 99.27 | 626.73 | 612.37
11 Tilio Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc 97.32+2 - 99.32 | 627.54 | 670.68
12 |Florian Vigne Briancon Family Kayak V2 96.88+4 = 100.88 | 652.77 | 601.7
13 | Milan Aparicio Fernandez Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak J 96.9+6 - 102.9 | 685.44 | 727.49
14 | Guillaume Olive Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc J 101.33+2 - 103.33 | 692.39 | 650.54
15 | Aurelien Chalmandrier V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 95.45+8 - 103.45 | 694.33 | 664.12
16 | Noah Dubalen Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive C 97.8+6 - 103.8 | 699.99 | 835.2
17 | Liam Simon Canoe Kayak Club Senonais J 99.85+4 - 103.85 | 700.8 | 569.41
18 [ Eliot Mongrenier Haut Couserans Kayak Club M 102.53+2 - 104.53 | 711.8 | 612.09
19 | lwan Talieu Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive C 100.54+4 - 104.54 | 711.96 | 687.3
20 | Cedric Collet Canoe Club Du Lie V2 103.55+2 - 105.55 | 728.3 | 629.05
21 Timothe Alonso V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 105.71+0 - 105.71 | 730.88 | 850.94
22 | Cedric Mace Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak V4 104.64+2 - 106.64 | 745.93 | 812.5
23 | Jules Pomi Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 103.88+6 - 109.88 | 798.33 | 662.44
24 | Nael Faure Brac Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins J 104.5+8 - 1125 | 840.7 | 652.11
25 | Gatien Crochet Club Canoe Kayak Vienne C 109.12+4 - 113.12 | 850.72 | 733.1
26 | Mathias Villemus Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive C 111.47+6 - 117.47 | 921.07 | 738.22
27 | Tom Sola Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive M 121.99+6 - 127.99 | 1091.2 | 1056.7
28 | Gaspard Deville Russias Club Canoe Kayak L'islois M 125.2+4 - 129.2 | 1110.7 | 1073.5
8 4
29 | Sacha Lelardoux Ckc Vallee De L'ain M 125.65+4 - 129.65 | 1118.0 | 813.02
5
30 | Luiz Carneiro Jourdant C.k. St Maurice Gourdans M 132.62+4 - 136.62 | 1230.7 | 1047.4
7 9
31 Quentin Miquel Haut Couserans Kayak Club M 131.45+8 - 139.45 | 1276.5 | 880.07
5
32 | Amaury Perenchio Red Star Club Champigny M 137.82+12 - 149.82 | 1444.2 | 911.85
5
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Oriane Christin - Morgane Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 131.5+8 - 139.5 | 8435 | 716.64

Liorey




C2H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Timothe Alonso - Tao V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 113.93+2 - 115.93 | 810.95 | 836.3
Tomaselli
2 | Tylo Egraz - Shems'dine Et Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 113.05+8 - 121.05 | 889.98 | 631.04
Taiy
3 Thomas Retailleau - Yannis Montpellier Eaux Vives J 140.87+14 - 154.87 | 1412.0 | 915.77
Bouchalta 7
Ca2M
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Tappero - Emmelyne | Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 96.11+2 - 98.11 | 409.64 | 554.23
Sauvagnac
2 Neo Lemelletier - Lena Gallo | Club Nautique De La Platiere S - - Abd - -
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
3 Tao Dimier-dorban Canoe Kayak Haute Isere S 101.18+0 - 101.18 - -
4 Nael Palix Eyrieux Canoe Kayak S 100.46+2 - 102.46 - -
5 Paul Moratille Club Canoe Kayak L'islois S 118.86+4 - 122.86 - -
6 Jack Simon Canoe Kayak Club Senonais S 119.7+12 - 131.7 - -
7 Nino Pons Eyrieux Canoe Kayak S 85.26+50 - 135.26 - -
8 Maya Pons Eyrieux Canoe Kayak S 136.78+4 - 140.78 - -
9 Charles Ferrara V.p.a. Pont D'arc S 141.6+8 - 149.6 - -
10 |Bleuen Olivier Canoe Club Du Lie S 159.53+2 - 161.53 = =
11 Milan Maingault Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak S 160.08+10 - 170.08 - -
1 Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak S 80.89+4 - 84.89 - -
2 Judith Gery Club Nautique De La Platiere S 93.51+0 - 93.51 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Joey Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere S 86.57+0 - 86.57 | 322.22 | 341.74
2 Morgane Liorey Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 96.29+0 = 96.29 | 468.29 | 524.93
3 Zelia Touzet Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins C 92.13+6 - 98.13 | 495.94 | 454.85
4 Melie Dubiez Bugey Rhone Canoe Kayak C 94.56+6 - 100.56 | 532.46 | 479.91
5 Ceren Avcu Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 98.68+4 - 102.68 | 564.32 | 493.05
6 Annaelle Carayon Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive J 101.62+2 - 103.62 | 578.44 | 737.57




7 Elise Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup C 102.13+2 - 104.13 | 586.11 | 569.97
8 Manon Martel V.p.a. Pont D'arc C 107.06+0 - 107.06 | 630.14 | 540.19
9 Ines Schoch Canoe Kayak Haute Isere C 103.51+4 - 107.51 | 636.9 | 513.26
10 | Alessandra Deleplanque Club Canoe Kayak L'islois M 100.73+8 - 108.73 | 655.23 | 654.35
11 GaElle Allain Club Nautique De La Platiere S 107.04+2 - 109.04 | 659.89 | 644.57
12 | Angela Phommavongsa Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 109.11+2 = 111.11 691 753.69
13 | Celine Mizera Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins V1 112.04+0 - 112.04 | 704.97 | 736.47
14 | Chloé Nassif Red Star Club Champigny M 106.29+6 - 112.29 | 708.73 | 590.29
15 | Anouck Collet Canoe Club Du Lie M 112.24+4 - 116.24 | 768.09 | 733.82
16 | Sarah Coronel Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup C 110.68+6 - 116.68 | 774.71 | 743.86
17 | Eva Martins Red Star Club Champigny C 109.28+8 - 117.28 | 783.72 | 548.33
18 | Miriame Dlimi Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C 116.13+2 - 118.13 | 796.49 | 595.21
19 [ Alice Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak C 117.29+2 - 119.29 | 813.92 | 647.23
20 | Mila Vigne Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins M 116.02+4 = 120.02 | 824.89 | 715.85
21 | Oceane Fermond Club Nautique De La Platiere J 116.88+4 - 120.88 | 837.81 | 871.54
22 | Dilara Onur Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 119.14+2 = 121.14 | 841.73 | 862.28
23 | Juliette Piot Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak V1 118.41+8 - 126.41 | 920.91 | 669.67
24 | Diane Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere J 120+8 - 128 944.81 | 835.61
25 |Lola Baud Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup C 126.7+2 - 128.7 | 955.34 | 870.03
26 |Lena Gallo Club Nautique De La Platiere J 123.78+6 - 129.78 | 971.57 | 997.32
27 | Apheya Egraz Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 125.73+6 - 131.73 | 1000.8 | 777.69
6
28 | Alizee Sardo Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup V1 128.98+8 - 136.98 | 1079.7 | 882.62
6
29 |Eloise Durand Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 133.03+4 - 137.03 | 1080.5 | 883.69
30 | Julie Fournely Montpellier Eaux Vives 140.23+0 - 140.23 | 1128.5 | 944.73
9
31 Elisa Jacquemetton Eyrieux Canoe Kayak M 129.84+12 - 141.84 | 1152.7 | 1521.2
9 9
32 | Candice Paris Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. M 140.1+2 - 1421 | 1156.7 | 1060.7
7
33 | Mathilde Lescarret Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup M 102.07+52 - 154.07 | 1336.5 | 556.93
8
34 | Christel Pellicier Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak V3 | 189.02+54 - 243.02 | 2673.2 | 1209.9
7 3
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Jimy Bercon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak VA 74.76+0 - 74.76 | 290.8 | 276.53
2 Paki Magnani V.p.a. Pont D'arc J 78.91+2 = 80.91 | 395.23 | 278.45
3 Luc Doye Club Canoe Kayak L'islois V2 81.4+0 - 81.4 | 403.55 | 372.88
4 Come Lefebvre Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive J 80.02+2 - 82.02 | 414.08 | 378.75
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Yaél Normand

Louis Duffours
Bertrand Lamy

Malo Fouquet

lanis Fleury

Bastien Andrzejewski
Clement Olivier
Remi Wolf

Clement Innocenti
Philippe Magat
Ronan Poret
Guillaume Olive
Theophile Vincent
Gauthier Jakubowicz
Sebastien Lepaulard
Bertrand Bercon
Yannis Bouchalta
Remy Alonso

Julien Suarez
Guillaume Arnaud
Aurelien Chalmandrier
Gaspard Bellon
Cedric Mace

Julien Saguet

Taho Ferrier

Nicolas Monzerian
Denis Cote

Philippe Lelieur

Eliot Mongrenier
Simon Baptiste

Tilio Magnani

Julien Beltrami
Olivier Hardonniere
Pierre Merendet
Theophile Gaillard
Michel Champmartin
Lorin Palix

Ernesto lzzillo Coing
Gatien Crochet

Baptiste Duboc

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Montpellier Eaux Vives

Red Star Club Champigny

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Club Du Lie

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Montpellier Eaux Vives

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol
Pagaie Orleans Metropole

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol
Haut Couserans Kayak Club

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Club Sevrier

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Kayak Club De Rennes

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
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475.04
482.18
482.68
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505.61
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513.08
529.55
532.27
543.65
549.42
555.02
560.8
563.34
570.65
571.16
572.34
574.38
576.25
586.95
592.89
594.25
597.48
597.99
598.5
598.84
607.33
614.97
616.5
632.29
634.83
655.89
656.06
659.29
664.04
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365.25
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394.72
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450.49
397.13
467.32
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540.38
479.72
483.75
703.86
441
461.28
545.65
484.21
460.68
580.19
569.86
534.94
690.12
597.51
473.82
49535
527.13
494.82
545.01
576.04
424,66
532.89
479.14
540.82
552.39
568.22
535.99
509.86
700.48
497.6
571.55
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Xavier Rat

Tao Tomaselli
Louison Buy

Ewen Ami Philolaus
lwan Talieu
Emmanuel Triomphe
Marc Cherance
Ellyot Martins

Florent Vallier

Neo Lemelletier
Timothe Alonso
Jao Thury Bouvet
David Paquet
Joshua Ravet
Clement Segura
Leo Jouvray
Mathias Villemus
Noa Berard

Nael Faure Brac
Barnabe Cuypers
Thomas Retailleau
Antoine Deshayes
Jules Pomi
Clement Grapotte
Basile Honore

Benoit Dran

Alexys Jouannic

Luiz Carneiro Jourdant
Alain Brucher

Mirag Gulec

Elouan Detheve

Liam Simon

Quentin Miquel
Alexandre Henry
Thomas Laurent
Natan Destouches

Thibault Pereira

Baptiste Chevilley

Adam Benchakroune

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Red Star Club Champigny

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Red Star Club Champigny

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Club Nautique De La Platiere
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De Longues

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Montpellier Eaux Vives
Montpellier Eaux Vives

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Red Star Club Champigny

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Haut Couserans Kayak Club

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Canoe Kayak Baralbin

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
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V4
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94.26+4
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95.75+4
97.83+2
95.94+4
97.97+2

90.72+10
94.94+6
101.26+0
101.52+0
97.92+4
94.03+8
98.5+4
96.56+6
95.54+8
99.59+4
97.83+6
96.73+8
104.84+0
99.04+6
99.45+6
99.74+6
102.94+4

99.17+8
103.61+4
105.7+2
94.17+14
102.27+6
99.03+10
99.4+10
103.6+6
101.74+8
100.34+12
104.58+8

102.76+10
103.89+10

97.69
97.89
98.26
99.02
99.16
99.75
99.83
99.94
99.97

100.72
100.94
101.26
101.52
101.92
102.03
102.5
102.56
103.54
103.59
103.83
104.73
104.84
105.04
105.45
105.74
106.94

107.17
107.61
107.7
108.17
108.27
109.03
109.4
109.6
109.74
112.34
112.58

112.76
113.89

680.17
683.57
689.85
702.76
705.14
715.16
716.51
718.38
718.89

731.63
735.36
740.8
745.21
752
753.87
761.85
762.87
779.51
780.36
784.44
799.72
801.59
804.99
811.95
816.87
837.25

841.15
848.63
850.15
858.14
859.83
872.74
879.02
882.42
884.8
928.95
933.02

936.08
955.27

717.45
594.25
604.53
564.52
576.62
708.72
653.32
564.18
10441

512.3
649.79
866.58
766.78

650.9
556.37
752.13
510.41
742.73
629.34
631.98
428.83
799.54
475.53
604.19
770.17
1028.3

719.73
838.06
646.04
505.75
739.64
475.66
725.8
846.91
716.94
730.95
1430.2

580.96
870.67




84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107
108

109

110

111

Raphael Lescarret

Sylvain Debreuil

Marc Roussel

Mael Carbonnel

Tom Sola

Maxime Debreuil

Gaspard Deville Russias

Carl Jeannin

Louison Folliot

Amaury Perenchio

Jean-philippe Roche

Pierre Dubiez

Titouan Collet

Damien Chamblay

Matthieu Fontanez

Nadim Beddiaf Liao

Nathan Dharboulle

Lilian Hlodan

Shems'dine Et Taiy

Gabi Fouquet

Milan Aparicio Fernandez

Adrien Berges

Maxence Ferro Andreis

Sacha Lelardoux

Nathan Random

Adrien Jacquemet

Merlin Reubeuze

Noah Dubalen

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Club Nautique De La Platiere

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Red Star Club Champigny

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Bugey Rhone Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Red Star Club Champigny

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Montpellier Eaux Vives

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Montpellier Eaux Vives

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

V4

V4

104.03+10
107.08+10

111.21+6

109.42+8

106.48+12

114.86+6

111.89+10

122.15+2

112.8+12

121.95+6

85.41+52

132.77+10

88.43+56

89.56+56

135.41+12

136.35+12

141.48+10

99.23+56

102.81+54

158.54+0

101.63+58

103.5+58

101.17+62

105.97+62
119.64+56

117.9+58

119.34+62

109.06+356

114.03
117.08

117.21

117.42

118.48

120.86

121.89

124.15

124.8

127.95

137.41

142.77

144.43

145.56

147.41

148.35

151.48

155.23

156.81

158.54

159.63

161.5

163.17

167.97
175.64

175.9

181.34

465.06

957.64
1009.4

1011.6

1015.2

1033.2

1073.6

1091.1

1129.4

1140.5

1194.0

1354.6

1445.6

1473.8

1493.0

1524.4

1540.4

1593.5

1657.2

1684.0

1713.4

1731.9

1763.7

1792.0

1873.6
2003.8

2008.2

2100.6

6918.5

795.89
832.94

1021.4

836.72

779.53

892.56

863.89

970.4

863.05

818.21

436.95

1385.8

470.38

424.75

839.12

887.42

939.16

891.33

570.22

1444.4

897.66

890.6

705.8

719.64
875.58

476.49

955.08

5562.07




